Tender documents and the banking details of the Overberg District Municipality are available from Mr 
L Siyeka at Tel: 028 425 1157, ext. 294 or e-mail:  tenders@odm.org.za, Ms D Kapot-Witbooi at Tel: 
028 425 1157, ext. 261 or e-mail:  dkapot@odm.org.za. A non-refundable fee of R458.00 (four 
hundred, fifty-eight rand and zero cents) is payable for this tender. The fee must be paid by an 
electronic payment (use company name and tender no. as reference). 

Duly completed tenders must be placed in a sealed envelope endorsed “T67-2025”: Provision of 
Website Hosting and Support Services for a 3 Year Period.